

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1249 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	13.09.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> At the request of Sri G.Rama Gopal, learned counsel appearing for the respondents through virtual mode, list on 27.09.2024. _____ RNT, J Pab	

--	--	--	--