

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1249 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
	22.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Registry is directed to post this matter before another Bench, to which RC,J is not a member, after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	